DESAFIO 4RIDE MTB

Relatério Geral - PRO - 65 KM - Todos

Coloc.

1
2

10

11

12
13

14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31

Numero Nome

332
108
1

110
106

102
215
305

506

104
206

417
319
405
103

401

328

316

604
203
324
751
409

314
14621
14622
14641
14642

404

HERLON BRETA GUIMARAES
FABRICIO GREGORIO FIGUEIREDO
AFRANIO PACHECO

BRUNO OLIVEIRA

GABRIEL COELHO CAMPOS
OTAVIO OLIVEIRA GODINHO

ANTONIO ROBERTO MARTINS
TIAGO GOMES
FRED SALES

WAGNER PEREIRA ALVES PEREIRA
ALVES

ROGERIO PACHECO
LEONARDO SILVA PEREIRA

JOAO MARQUES DE JESUS GOMES
PATROCINIO

ADOLFO NETO
RODRIGO MATHIAS
EDSON SILVA

GERALDO HENRIQUE LATALIZA
FRANCA HENRIQUE

ADNEY ROCHA
JOAO COSTA

PEDRO GUSTAVO ELIAS MIRANDA

LUCA MOIOLI

FABIO LUCAS MAGALHAES
THIAGO ASSIS PERFEITO
HERMES SANTANA
HELTON BATISTA

MARIO LUCIO CORREIA ALVES
DEIVISON FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
LUIZ GUSTAVO BARRETO

CARLOS EDUARDO SOARES

FABIO HENRIQUES

CLEIDIMAR VAGNE GONGALVES

o

o o o o

o

o o o o

o o o o o

o O o o o o

Fx.Et.
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

M0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

< 2 £ £ £ £ < £ £ £ £ £

<

= 2 £ £ £

= 2 £ £ £ £

Equipe Tempo
02:45:34
02:45:35
GREEN MAX BIKES / 02:45:49
LAPA BIKE TEAM
BRUNO OLIVEIRA DOS 02:51:36
SANTOS
GIRUS 02:54:11
MINAS BIKE SHOP/ 02:55:04
GROOVE
GIRUS RACING TEAM 02:55:48
02:56:58
GUIME BIKE 02:57:11
LAPA BIKE TEAN / 02:57:38
FRAGA BIKE SHOP
LAPA BIKE / GREEN MAX 03:02:45
BIKES
BIKE VALE 03:03:33
PERSONAL BIKER / OCE 03:04:04
/| DAMATTA
03:04:17
CYCLOPS 03:05:47
EDBIKE / AMIGAO 03:08:16
SUPERSO 03:08:26
MOUNTAIN BIKE BH 03:09:02
TRIPP TEAM
03:10:03
VAI JOOSY / SEVEN BIKE 03:12:50
HOUSE
MANDRIL BIKE 03:14:42
MINAS BIKE SHOP 03:15:26
03:16:23
AVULSO 03:17:35
GUIMEBIKE, GROOVE, 03:17:55
DJOW
RASTA-CORRENTE 03:19:09
03:21:45
03:21:46
03:22:14
03:22:18
MAIS AVENTURA 03:22:44
OFICINA BIKE
HORIZONTE
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Relatério Geral - PRO - 65 KM - Todos

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
a7

48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60

61

62
63

Numero Nome

304
306
503
320
501

326
207
414
312
331
310
313
415
325

411
705

14611
14612
53
507
318
403

502
105
315

154

202
153
14581

14582

706
412

FRED BISI

FREDERICO SILVA

JOSE URSULA DA SILVA JUNIOR
RODRIGO PEREIRA

EDUARDO MARQUES BRAZ
BRAZEDUARDO

LUIZ FABIO STONE
LEANDRO DA SILVA BRAGA
ODILON DE CASTRO MAIA
LEANDRO FAGUNDES
YANNIS REIS

JADER MARTINS MACIEL
LEONARDO TEIXEIRA
REGINALDO FERREIRA

TULIO GUIMARAES LAIA

JANDERSON MAIA
JOSE LUIZ DA COSTA

VITOR HUGO DE MORAES
VALDIVIO PEREIRA

ERIKA GRAMISCELLI

FELIPE COMINI

RODRIGO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE CALDEIRA

HUDSON DE MIRANDA
MATHEWS PEREIRA
MAURO TYBA JR

JULIANA VILACA BASTOS

FABIO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CAROLINA TOME
GLEISSON DE SOUZA

JEFFERSON STWART DOS REIS

SERGIO ALVES DA CUNHA

JOSE RIVELINO CORREIA DA SILVA
SILVA

DESAFIO 4RIDE MTB

O O O o o o o o o O O o o o

o

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099
F0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

FO0099

MO0099
F0099
MO0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099

CI.Fx.

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £ £

Equipe Tempo
TOP TEAM VALE DO ACO 03:24:35
BICICLETAS PAMPULHA 03:25:00
ELEVEN BIKE 03:25:32
372 BIKE SERVICE ASC 03:26:18
BICICLETAS 03:26:44
PAMPULHA,DA MATA
NUTRI
03:28:42
03:29:10
ODILON 03:29:27
B8 SPORT BIKE 03:30:06
03:30:47
03:30:54
MINASVISION 03:30:56
372 BIKE SERVICE 03:31:36
LUCAS PRETTO 03:36:39
ASSESSORIA
JANDERSON MAIA 03:38:26
MINASBIKESHOP/GROO 03:39:12
VE
03:42:53
03:42:54
03:43:27
03:43:52
BIKESERVICE372 03:44:10
PRATA ADVOCACIA & 03:44:48
CONSULTORIA/
MULAMBAGE CRAZY BI
FOR RIDE CAETE 03:47:58
LAPA BIKE 03:48:50
MASTER BIKE SHOP - 03:49:06
AHAU
MOUNTAIN BIKE BH 03:49:44
TRIPP TEAM
03:50:32
PEDAL GIRLS ITABIRA 03:52:37
FOR RIDE CAETE MTB 03:53:56
TEAM
FOR RIDE CAETE MTM 03:53:57
TEAM
EU 03:54:47
CYCLOPS 03:55:20
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Relatério Geral - PRO - 65 KM - Todos

Coloc.

64

65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

Numero

317

152
208

408
608
107
413
101
52

701
51
14521
14522
605

14592
14591
303
212
14532
14531
504
603
14631

14632
54
407
157
707
416
301
321
205

607

Nome

ROBSON DUARTE SANTOS

AMANDA CHRISTINA LOPES

LEANDRO HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO

NASCIMENTO

DARLAN MOYSES LOPES PEREIRA

DOS SANTOS
FABIANO DA SILVA FERNANDES

ROBERT LEAL
PEDRO NOBREGA

LUIS FERNANDO SANTOS

ALISSON HENRIQUE CUNHA SOUSA

MARCIA HELENA DE MATOS

ANTONIO AUGUSTO (GUTTO)
ANA FLAVIA CAMPOS PESSOA
GUILHERME SOUSA

LUIZ FERNANDO

ROGERIO ALVES

IGOR RODRIGUES NOGUEIRA
THIAGO ALVARENGA

FABIO CIRILO

RENATO OLIVEIRA

MILLER RODRIGUES
ALEXANDRO RIBEIRO
MARCELO ARAUJO CAMPOS
LEONARDO CASTRO

JEFFERSON ALBUQUERQUE
ESTANAGEL

RUI MARCOS ANDRADE
RAIANE SANTOS

FABIANO CAMARGO CAMARGO
LUCIANA QUEIROZ BARROSO
ELMO BENJAMIN COSTA
WALACE FERREIRA SILVA
CLAUDIO MAIA

SEBASTIAO JORGE SANTOS

HOLBEIN PLISCKER MOREIRA
PLISCKER MOREIRA

FIDELIS PEREIRA SANTOS

DESAFIO 4RIDE MTB

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx.
0 MO0099 - M
0 F0099 - F
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 F0099 - F
0 MO0099 - M
0 F0099 - F
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 F0099 - F
0 MO0099 - M
0 F0099 - F
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M

Equipe

GARRUCHEIROS BIKERS
CLUB

CASCA GROSSA

FOR RIDE CAETE MTB
TEAM

OS ROIAS

BROW
AVULSO

TOP TEAM VALE DO ACO

SAT CHAI - GRANOLA
PREMIUM

PAPA LEGUAS
MTB29ERBH
CYCLOPS
TERRENAO BIKE PARK

ROGERIO RODRIGUES
ALVES

V3 TEAM
TERRENAO BIKE PARK
MAIS AVENTURAS
SUPERSO

BICICLETAS PAMPULHA

BUGIGANGA BIKES

TUTANOS TEAM

CLAUDIO ROGERIO MAIA

CICLO VICIOSO

Tempo

03:55:29

03:55:30
03:55:30

03:57:38

03:58:39
03:58:45
03:59:18
03:59:41
04:02:49

04:03:37

04:04:43
04:05:10
04:06:55
04:06:56

04:08:38

04:11:50
04:16:58
04:21:07
04:22:12
04:22:26
04:22:27
04:25:03
04:28:13
04:29:08

04:29:10
04:33:31
04:40:04
04:40:38
04:40:50
04:41:06
04:42:25
04:43:47

04:44:52

04:47:27
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Relatério Geral - PRO - 65 KM - Todos

Coloc.
98
99

100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107

Numero
323

14602

14601
602
702
704

752
418
754
155

Nome

STEFANIO DA SILVA FARIA
JACKSON CARDOSO SOUZA
BRUNO DIAS DE CARVALHO
GETULIO FERREIRA LIMA FILHO
ANTONIO MIZAEL

JOAO FRANCISCO FERREIRA
FRANCISCO

JOAO BATISTA FERNANDES
EDEN JESIEL DE OLIVEIRA
ANIZIO FLORIANO DE FARIA
KELYANE GORI

DESAFIO 4RIDE MTB

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx.
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M

1800 -
0 MO0099 - M
0 FO0099 - F

Equipe

ELEMENTOS DO CORPO

RODOATIVA/NTC
FOR RIDE

KELYANE PAGANINI
GORI

Tempo
04:52:14
04:57:14
04:57:16
05:03:22
05:04:14

05:13:55

05:14:36
05:17:54
05:51:55

06:20:07
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